
Who? (Content)
Office Hours:

(Days of the Week) Office Hours (Time): Where/How? Purpose? Notes
ALL STUDENTS

Katie Pelton - Guidance 
Counselor

Monday - Friday .                      
Zoom meeting on Tuesdays

8:30 AM - 3:30 PM .                                               
8th grade Zoom  (Tues.) 10:30 AM

Zoom
Meeting ID 526-715-110 

Have questions about high school? Let's check 
in and I'll answer questions you and your 

family may have.

8th Grade     Kpelton@lowell.k12.ma.us  
email for password

Heather Dormer -Social Worker Monday-Friday 8:30 AM - 3: 30 PM Phone Calls and Google Doc.

Mrs. Dormer will be responding Mon.- Friday to 
the "We want to hear from you" Google form.  For 

additional social work assistance, she can be 
reached by Google voice at  (978) 364-0881.

Hdormer@lowell.k12.ma.us .                       
Social worker-PreK-8

Heidi Otis - Instructional 
Specialist Monday - Friday

8:30 AM -3:30 PM
Google Classroom Book Club- Grade 8 (Coming Soon)                        

PK-8 Literacy Support
Mrs.Otis can be reached Monday-Friday by 

email at Hotis@lowell.k12.ma.us

Audrey Crawford-Rivera - Math 
Coach

Monday- Friday
1:00 PM -2:00 PM via Zoom .                            

Meeting ID: 948 988 365            .             
Email for Password

Zoom (invites to be sent to 
Algebra class):                                                    

Zoom Meeting. (Tues/Thurs.)                       
2:00 PM -3:00 PM

Check-in/Math Support (Pk-8) .                              
Algebra Class Support (Grade 8)

Math Support PreK-8 by email Acrawford-
rivera@lowell.k12.ma.us

Megan Monahan - ELA Tutor
Monday,Tuesday and 

Wednesday 9:00AM - 12:30 PM Zoom ELA/Reading Tutoring Details coming soon.

Kristen Gay - ELA Tutor .             
GEAR UP Advisor

Monday, Tuesday and 
Wednesday 9:00 AM-12:30 PM

Zoom ELA/Reading Tutoring
Zoom meeting ID:  949-185-8648 .          
Grade 7 Book Club details coming soon.  

Watch for invites!

Wendy Crocker-Roberge, 
Principal

Monday-Friday for emails 
Principal Zoom Office Hours 

Tuesdays and Thursdays 
from 12:00-1:00 

8:30 AM -3:30 PM Email, Text, Call, & Zoom                                         
Zoom Meeting ID: 881-311-9186

wcrocker-roberge@lowell.k12.ma.us                     
(781) 552-3078

Principal Roberge can be best contacted by 
email.  She will be attending and conducting 
Zoom meetings and contacting families daily.

Lori Lang,                                       
Assistant Principal

Monday-Friday for emails .  
Lunch groups for students 
Mondays and Wednesdays 

11:30 AM -12:30 PM                        
(see below).

8:30 AM - 3:30 PM Email & Zoom Llang@lowell.k12.ma.us

Mrs. Lang can be best contacted by email.  
She will be attending and conducting Zoom 

meetings and contacting families daily.

Denise Papanastasiou,                
ESL Teacher

Monday - Friday 10:00 AM-11:00 AM Email & Phone calls Dpapanastasiou@lowell.k12.ma.us English Language Learner Support

Lunch Group                                  
with Mrs. Lang and Ms. Pelton Mondays and Wednesdays(Grade K-4 ) 11:30 AM -11: 50 AM .                                            

(Grade Grade 5-8 ) 12:00 PM - 12: 30 PM

Zoom meeting ID .                      
Elementary: 123-968-085 . 

Middle: 605-282-031 .             

Join Mrs. Lang and Ms. Pelton for a fun lunch 
chat.  This purpose of this group is to socially 

connect with friends.  Eat your lunch with us.  We 
miss you!

Waiting room function enabled.                       
This group is for Pyne students only.                   

Social Media Rules and Acceptable Use 
Policies Apply.  Check the weekly S'more or 

email LLang@lowell.k12.ma.us                        
or KPelton@lowell.k12.ma.us                       

for the meeting password.

Additional Support Team 
Lisa Cosseboom,               

Evaluation Team Chair Monday-Friday lcosseboom@lowell.k12.ma.us

Melanie Eichelberger, 
Psychologist Monday-Friday meichelberger@lowell.k12.ma.us

Marissa Manolopoulos, BCBA Monday-Friday mmanolopoulos@lowell.k12.ma.us

Suzanne Vitt,                                
Social Worker Monday-Friday svitt@lowell.k12.ma.us

Lori McCarthy, 
Speech/Language Pathologist Monday-Friday LoriMcCarthy@lowell.k12.ma.us

Doreen Weber Occupational 
Therapist Monday-Friday DWeber@lowell.k12.ma.us


